IP / AHD Kameralar

Uriin

HILOOK THC-B120-PC 2MP 3.6MM HD-TVI BULLET
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-2040HD 2 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD BULLET
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4020HD 2 MP 3.6MM LENS FULLCOLOR
BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CE16DOT-EXLPF 2 MP 3.6MM
HYBRID LIGHT AHD BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B120-PC 2MP 2.8MM HD-TVI BULLET
KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B220-MC 2MP 2.8MM (BUYUK KASA)
AHD BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B220-MC 2MP 3.6MM (BUYUK KASA)
HD-TVI BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CE16DOT-EXIPF 2 MP 3.6MM AHD
BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B129-P 2MP (COLORVU) 3.6MM HD-
TVI BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CE10DFOT-PF 2 MP 3.6MM
COLORVU AHD BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CE17DOT-IT1F 2MP 3.6MM BULLET
KAMERA

Marka

Hilook

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hikvision

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Hikvision

Hilook

Hikvision

Hikvision

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

15,75

EURO

17,85 USD

21,00 USD

23,10 USD

23,10 USD

24,15

EURO

24,15

EURO

30,45 USD

30,45

EURO

36,75 USD

40,95 USD



HIKVISION DS-2CE17DOT-EXLF 2MP 3.6MM DUAL-
LIGHT AHD BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK IPC-B121H 2MP 4MM IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-B1A21-0360B 2MP 3.6MM 4IN1 HDCVI
BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B127-LPS 2MP 2.8MM SMART LIGHT
COLORVU SESLI AHD DOME KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-B1A21-A-0360B 2MP 3.6MM SESLI
4IN1 HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK IPC-B120H-F 2MP 2.8MM IP BULLET
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-2010HD 2MP 2.8MM LENS AHD BULLET
KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1023G2-LIUF 2MP 4MM HYBRID
LIGHT IP BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B323-Z 2MP 2.7-13.5MM MOTORIZE
AHD BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1027G2-LUF 2MP 2.8MM
COLORVU SESLI IP BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5520HD 2MP 3.6MM LENS 4 ARRAY AHD
BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1023GO-IUF 2 MP 4MM SESLI
IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HFW1200TL-A-0360B 2MP 3.6MM 4IN1
HDCVI SESLI BULLET KAMERA

Hikvision

Hilook

Dahua

Hilook

Dahua

Hilook

Ezcool

Hikvision

Hilook

Hikvision

Ezcool

Hikvision

Dahua

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

42,00 USD

40,95

EURO

47,25 USD

47,25 USD

47,25 USD

47,25 USD

52,50 USD

53,55 USD

51,45

EURO

61,95 USD

61,95 USD

63,00 USD

71,40 USD



HILOOK IPC-B120HA-LU 2MP 2.8MM DUAL LIGHT
SESLI IP BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK IPC-B621H-Z 2MP 2.8-8MM MOTORIZE IP
BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1623GO-IZS 2MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1027G2H-LIUF 2MP 4MM HYBRID
LIGHT SESLI IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HFW1230S-S-360B-S4 2MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

DAHUA IPC-HFW1230T-ZS-S5 2MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD2A26G0O/P-IZHS 2MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE PLAKA TANIMA KAMERASI (PTS)

HILOOK THC-B220-C 2MP 3.6MM (BUYUK KASA) HD-
TVI BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B120-MPIRL 2MP 3.6MM (PIR
DEDEKTGORLU) HD-TVI BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-B1A21P-U-IL 2 MP 3.6MM 4IN1
FULLCOLOR HDCVI BULLET KAMERA (AKILLI
ISIK)

HIKVISION DS-2CE17DOT-IT3F 2MP 3.6MM AHD
BULLET KAMERA (40 MT IR)

DAHUA HAC-B1A21P-U-IL-A 2 MP 3.6MM 4IN1
FULLCOLOR HDCVI BULLET KAMERA (AKILLI
ISIK)

HIKVISION DS-2CE17DOT-IT5F 2MP 3.6MM AHD
BULLET KAMERA (80 MT IR)

Hilook

Hilook

Hikvision

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Hilook

Hilook

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Hikvision

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

84,00 USD

78,75

EURO

89,25 USD

92,40 USD

123,90
usb

192,15
usb

418,95
usb

19,95

EURO

26,25

EURO

42,00 USD

43,05 USD

50,40 USD

51,45 USD



DAHUA HAC-HFW1200T-0360B 2MP 3.6MM 4IN1
HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1023GO-IUF 2MP 2.8MM SESLI
IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HFW1209C-LED-0360B-S2 2MP 3.6MM
4IN1 FULLCOLOR HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HFW1200TL-0360B 2MP 3.6MM 4IN1
HDCVI BULET KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HFW1209TLM-A-LED-0360B-S2 2MP
3.6MM FULLCOLOR SESLI 4IN1 HDCVI
BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CV1021GO-IDW 2MP 2.8MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (WIFI)

DAHUA IPC-HFW1230S-S-0280B-S4 2MP 2.8MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

DAHUA IPC-HFW1249S5-S-IL-0360B 2MP 3.6MM
FULLCOLOR IP BULLET KAMERA (AKILLI
IKILI AYDINLATMA,SMD+)

HIKVISION DS-2CD2T63G2-2I 6 MP 4 MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (ACUSENSE)

DAHUA IPC-HFW2249S-S-IL 2MP 2.8MM FULLCOLOR
IP BULLET KAMERA (AKILLI IKILi
AYDINLATMA, SMD+)

DAHUA IPC-HFW2241S-S 2MP 3.6MM IP BULLET
KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SDM+)

DAHUA IPC-HFW2231S-S-S4 2MP 3.6MM IP BULLET
KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

DAHUA IPC-HFW2241T-AS 2MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT,SMD+)

HIKVISION DS-2CD2027G2-L 2MP 3.6MM COLORVU
IP BULLET KAMERA

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

55,65

63,00

63,00

63,00

73,50

92,40

123,

131,

135,

148,

148,

151,

178,

187,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

90
usb

25
usb

45
usb

05
usb

05
usb

20
usb

50
usb

95
usb



DAHUA IPC-HFW2241T-ZAS 2MP 2.7-13.5MM Dahua 0 273,00

. 4 MOTORIZE IP BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, usD
SMD+)
7 DAHUA IPC-HFW5241E-ZE-S3 2 MP 2.7-13.5 Dahua 0 445,20
Y MOTORIZE IP BULLET KAMERA (ePOE, usD
STARLIGHT)



